Show #912071 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$324.00 1 601 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 24.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
$216.00 2 586 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 18.00 Riley Pape

3 658 Light Sage Sam Bremenour 17.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
4 579 TRR Lil Shining Palo Katie Kirsch 16.00 Katie Kirsch
5 576 Smart Lil Dulce 101 Becka Wiliford 6.00 Paul Berry



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00 1
$24.00 2
$16.00 3
4
5
6
7
8

739
621
601
586
658
712
576
579

Play A Spook

Wee Willy Whiz
Countin Reys

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Light Sage

Big Sky Nic

Smart Lil Dulce 101
TRR Lil Shining Palo

Alexandra Fleming
Jeremy Dull
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape

Sam Bremenour
Alexandra Fleming
Becka Wiliford

Katie Kirsch

71.50
71.50
70.50
70.00
65.50
62.50
62.50
70.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jennifer Moore

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Riley Pape

Stacey Lynn Webb
JENNIFER MOORE

Paul Berry

Katie Kirsch



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$45.00 1 601 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 72.00 9.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
$27.00 2 658 Light Sage Sam Bremenour 70.00 8.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
$18.00 3 637 Sac River Scooter Mark Anderson 69.00 7.00 Christine Wills
4 579 TRR Lil Shining Palo Katie Kirsch 66.50 6.00 Katie Kirsch
5 739 Play A Spook Alexandra Fleming 66.00 5.00 Jennifer Moore
6 712 Big Sky Nic Alexandra Fleming 61.00 4.00 JENNIFER MOORE
7 586 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 59.00 3.00 Riley Pape
8 576 Smart Lil Dulce 101 Becka Wiliford 57.00 2.00 Paul Berry
OP3+9 608 EB Smart Girl David Patrick Hill 59.50 1.00 David Patrick Hill



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 7

Score Points

Owner's Name

$35.00 1
$21.00 2
$14.00 3
4
5
6
7

586
621
601
579
658
739
576

Dual Pep CommanderXI

Wee Willy Whiz
Countin Reys

TRR Lil Shining Palo
Light Sage

Play A Spook
Smart Lil Dulce 101

Marty Pape
Jeremy Dull
Leanne E Jetton
Katie Kirsch

Sam Bremenour
Alexandra Fleming

Becka Wiliford

73.00
72.00
71.50
67.50
65.50
63.00
49.50

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Riley Pape

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Katie Kirsch

Stacey Lynn Webb
Jennifer Moore

Paul Berry



Money PlaceBack#

Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/01/2020)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1
$20.00 2
3
4
5

579
601
586
658
576

TRR Lil Shining Palo
Countin Reys

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Light Sage

Smart Lil Dulce 101

Katie Kirsch
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape
Sam Bremenour

Becka Wiliford

67.50
66.50
65.50
61.50
58.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Katie Kirsch

Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Riley Pape

Stacey Lynn Webb

Paul Berry



